W2 - Wipers combi roll system

Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser

The Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser in Performance Design
enables efficiency and makes it quicker to get the paper needed
with an optimised single-hand dispensing. Tork Performance is the
next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right
combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while
reducing your overall cost-in-use.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Careof Life

Article 653000
Material Plastic

System W2 - Wipers combi roll
system

Height 447 mm
Width 328 mm
Depth 302 mm

Colour White/Turgoise

The wall mounted dispenser will save you
valuable floor space

High capacity saves time on refilling

A splash-proof hood protects the refills
from dirt and reduces wastage through
soiling



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company that
develops, produces and sells Personal Care (Baby Care,

Consumer unit
7322540430936
1

323 mm

343 mm

473 mm

52.4 dm3
23589

32999

Carton

Feminine Care, Incontinence Products and Medical

Solutions), Consumer Tissue and Professional Hygiene

products and solutions. More information at

http://www.essity.co.uk.

Transport unit
7322540430936
1

1

323 mm

343 mm

473 mm

52.4 dm3

2.4 kg

3.3kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540749335
18

18

1130 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

0.9 m3

42.44 kg

59.38 kg

SCA

Care of Life

W2 - Wipers combi roll system

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Wiping Paper Plus 130052
Tork Cleaning Cloth 510237
To'rk_ Industrial Heavy-Duty 130081
Wiping Paper
Alternative products
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659008 659000 558000
Contact
Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LUG 3EJ
TorkCS.uk@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



