

Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser

	Article	653000
	Material	Plastic
	System	W2 - Wipers combi roll system
	Height	447 mm
	Width	328 mm
	Depth	302 mm
	Colour	White/Turqoise
The Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser in Performance Design enables efficiency and makes it quicker to get the paper needed with an optimised single-hand dispensing. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.	The wall mounted dispenser will save you valuable floor space High capacity saves time on refilling A splash-proof hood protects the refills from dirt and reduces wastage through soiling	

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540430936	7322540430936	7322540749335
Pieces	1	1	18
Consumer units	-	1	18
Height	323 mm	323 mm	1130 mm
Width	343 mm	343 mm	1000 mm
Length	473 mm	473 mm	1200 mm
Volume	52.4 dm3	52.4 dm3	0.9 m3
Net weight	2358 g	2.4 kg	42.44 kg
Gross weight	3299 g	3.3 kg	59.38 kg
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-

Choose a	refill	that	suits	you
----------	--------	------	-------	-----

Tork Wiping Paper Plus	130052
Tork Cleaning Cloth	510237
Tork Industrial Heavy-Duty Wiping Paper	130081

Alternative products





Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ <u>TorkCS.uk@essity.com</u> Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health company that develops, produces and sells Personal Care (Baby Care, Feminine Care, Incontinence Products and Medical Solutions), Consumer Tissue and Professional Hygiene products and solutions. More information at http://www.essity.co.uk.

